

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6627-6630/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASWATI SWAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rarrukh Rasheed, Adv.

for Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit be filed before 6th August, 2008.

List the matters on 6th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar