

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6897-6900 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SASWATI SWAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

Date: 28/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. M. Paikray, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks.

List again on 10th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar