

ITEM NO.2
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6897-6900 OF 2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SASWATI SWAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

WITH

C.A. Nos.4071-4073/2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Kekkdar Nath Tripathi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks as requested by the counsel on both
sides.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER